

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16067 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2004 in WPST No.624/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

A.BENGAL STATE GOVT.COLLEGE TEACHER.ASSN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Benay Bhushan Chakraborty,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chand Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER