

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1683 OF 2005

A.BENGAL STATE GOVT.COLLEGE TEACHER.ASSN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) In-Person(NOT PRESENT)

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.for
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ch. Shamsuddin Khan, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.for
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Even on the second call, no one is present on behalf
of the appellant.

We are told that the appellant-association is
represented through its President, who is appearing in
person.

List this matter on 20th April, 2010.

Let actual date notice be sent to the appellant well
in time.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master